
Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:27 PM  11/4/2023  Page 1

Girls WCDIII 1A/2A/SeaKing Swim and Dive Championship

Results
 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:51.15 2015$ Port Angeles

K Johnson, J Macias, F Che, N Cole

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASAMM1 1:51.85   32.0

Forbis, Sutton 9 Rich, Lauren 10

Gruner, Ava 12 Mejlaender, Anja 9

26.82 33.52 25.4826.03

ANK2 1:54.76   26.0

McLain, Shosho 9 Crossgrove, Audrey 12

Le, Tiffany 12 Husmoe, Ashley 10

28.29 32.12 26.4927.86

AENUM3 2:03.08   24.0

Massey, Tori 11 Levesh, Alexandra 10

Connelly, Scarlet 11 Michael, Molly 10

30.09 32.76 28.8931.34

APA4 2:04.98   22.0

Asgeirsson, Danika J 11 St Luise, Brooke E 11

Fu, Yau 12 Nelson, Amayah A 9

31.82 36.28 27.7929.09

AKSS5 2:09.47   20.0

Keenan, Maggie 12 Giro, Nora 12

Farmer, Yulia 9 Pasternak, Kaiya 12

35.46 35.77 29.5928.65

AFIFE6 2:13.84   18.0

Gamez, Adriana 12 Krueger, Tabitha 11

Spencer, Anna 12 Opanasevych, Sofia 10

31.00 1:12.82 30.02

B - Final

ASEQ7 2:07.47   14.0

Nelson, Melia 11 Ellefson, Annie 10

Shinkle, Ava 9 Cross, Natalie 12

33.96 35.31 29.4728.73

ALIND8 2:10.04   10.0

Oblero, Jazmyn 10 Ferluga, Kylie 11

Bertch, Cheyenne 12 Steiner, Anna 11

37.88 32.59 29.2730.30

ABREM9 2:10.36   8.0

Harmon, Avari M 10 Morris, Iris J 12

Patti, Gabbie M 11 Cabato, Atti 12

33.95 46.34 29.5320.54

AEJ10 2:11.02   6.0

Schmidt, Ursula 9 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 11

Hanby-Perless, Serena 11 Sebastian, Tallulah 11

29.7733.23

ASTE11 2:14.18   4.0

McGhinnis, Alli 12 Larson, Carlee 10

Raymundo, Danica 12 Novak, McKenna 12

33.97 36.49 29.7234.00

AOLYM12 2:22.16   2.0

Maxey, Kaitlyn 10 Coviello, Jasmyn 11

Vogelpohl, Kaylee 10 Leong, Tammy 11

1:17.21 33.25 31.70

 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:51.15 2015$ Port Angeles

K Johnson, J Macias, F Che, N Cole

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 1:54.14 q

Forbis, Sutton 9 Rich, Lauren 10

Gruner, Ava 12 Mejlaender, Anja 9

27.78 32.92 26.2327.21

ANK2 1:57.74 q

McLain, Shosho 9 Crossgrove, Audrey 12

Le, Tiffany 12 Husmoe, Ashley 10

29.47 33.23 26.7728.27

AENUM3 2:01.37 q

Massey, Tori 11 Levesh, Alexandra 10

Connelly, Scarlet 11 Michael, Molly 10

29.62 32.35 28.5830.82

APA4 2:04.55 q

Asgeirsson, Danika J 11 St Luise, Brooke E 11

Fu, Yau 12 Nelson, Amayah A 9

31.23 35.75 28.0629.51

AKSS5 2:07.38 q

Keenan, Maggie 12 Giro, Nora 12

Farmer, Yulia 9 Pasternak, Kaiya 12

34.89 34.30 27.5830.61

AFIFE6 2:07.53 q

Gamez, Adriana 12 DeLibero, Sidney 12

Spencer, Anna 12 Opanasevych, Sofia 10

32.01 34.58 29.5531.39

ASEQ7 2:08.24 q

Nelson, Melia 11 Ellefson, Annie 10

Shinkle, Ava 9 Cross, Natalie 12

34.20 35.41 29.3329.30

ABREM8 2:11.20 q

Harmon, Avari M 10 Morris, Iris J 12

Patti, Gabbie M 11 Cabato, Atti 12

37.14 44.88 30.0719.11

AEJ9 2:11.41 q

Schmidt, Ursula 9 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 11

Hanby-Perless, Serena 11 Sebastian, Tallulah 11

33.48 35.15 29.4933.29

ALIND10 2:11.46 q

Oblero, Jazmyn 10 Ferluga, Kylie 11

Bertch, Cheyenne 12 Steiner, Anna 11

32.50 39.42 29.4730.07

ASTE11 2:15.05 q

McGhinnis, Alli 12 Larson, Carlee 10

Raymundo, Danica 12 Novak, McKenna 12

34.59 36.21 29.4434.81

AOLYM12 2:24.67 q

Maxey, Kaitlyn 10 Coviello, Jasmyn 11

Vogelpohl, Kaylee 10 Leong, Tammy 11

1:19.74 35.31 29.62

ACP13 2:25.33

De Vega, Mary 9 Infusino, Annaliese 11

Stephens, Lola 10 Klein, Breanna 11

39.62 39.95 31.4534.31

AKINGS14 2:55.04

Manges, Lilia 12 Miller, Zoe 9

Stanford, Tegan 11 Grimes-Swart, Taylor 10

33.22 53.36 41.3047.16

AHIGH--- DQ

Gelinas, Lily 11 Le, Katelynh 10

Tejeda, Aurora 12 Ortiz Blas, Alba 11

35.75 44.56 31.3842.87

AWR--- DQ

Fessler, Cheyenne 12 Weisheyer, Haley 10

Turgeon, Trista 10 Laris, Isabel 10

33.20 35.24 1:10.56

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:56.39 2007$ Nakayla Chan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PA 12McGuire, Harper A1 2:02.13   16.0

28.58 31.64 30.2931.62

SAMM  9Reinvik, Emi2 2:02.55   13.0

29.18 31.76 30.3031.31

NK 10Husmoe, Ashley3 2:05.51   12.0

28.66 31.74 32.1532.96

REN 10Buchan, Sophie4 2:08.83   11.0

29.64 32.82 32.9033.47

FIFE 12Spencer, Anna5 2:14.60   10.0

30.61 33.56 35.2735.16

PA 10Reid, Lynzee G6 2:14.79   9.0

29.57 33.30 36.6335.29

B - Final

SEQ 10Ellefson, Annie7 2:14.60   7.0

31.32 34.42 34.2634.60

ENUM 11Connelly, Scarlet8 2:14.87   5.0

31.48 34.06 34.5234.81

PA 11St Luise, Brooke E9 2:18.23   4.0

31.64 34.93 35.5536.11

NK 11Barry, Nadia10 2:19.93   3.0

31.86 35.49 35.4437.14

SEQ 11Nelson, Melia11 2:20.64   2.0

33.27 35.86 34.9536.56

SAMM 12Sceats, Gigi12 2:23.75   1.0

32.63 36.15 37.5437.43

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:56.39 2007$ Nakayla Chan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PA 12McGuire, Harper A1 2:04.43 q

28.22 30.92 32.8832.41

NK 10Husmoe, Ashley2 2:04.77 q

28.26 31.30 32.1933.02

SAMM  9Reinvik, Emi3 2:08.08 q

29.03 32.17 33.4233.46

REN 10Buchan, Sophie4 2:09.51 q

29.59 33.09 33.0033.83

FIFE 12Spencer, Anna5 2:14.03 q

30.88 33.97 34.0535.13
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Preliminaries ...   (#202  Girls 200 Yard Free)

PA 10Reid, Lynzee G6 2:14.84 q

30.17 33.88 35.6735.12

SEQ 10Ellefson, Annie7 2:15.43 q

30.09 33.17 36.9335.24

ENUM 11Connelly, Scarlet8 2:16.89 q

31.63 34.78 34.9835.50

PA 11St Luise, Brooke E9 2:17.74 q

31.09 34.35 35.8436.46

NK 11Barry, Nadia10 2:18.45 q

31.49 34.81 35.8636.29

SAMM 12Sceats, Gigi11 2:19.53 q

31.06 33.96 37.9836.53

SEQ 11Nelson, Melia12 2:19.59 q

32.29 35.58 35.1436.58

SEQ 12Cross, Natalie13 2:20.23

32.14 35.81 35.3236.96

ENUM 10Sawyer, Addisyn14 2:21.83

32.73 36.03 35.4937.58

SAMM  9Knowles, Charlie15 2:22.72

31.70 36.03 36.9938.00

NK 11Parry, Eden16 2:25.65

32.70 35.84 38.7238.39

LIND 11Steiner, Anna17 2:28.41

33.01 36.49 39.4539.46

STE  9Anderson, Kyra--- DQ

31.04 36.30 36.8039.62

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 2:10.79 2014$ Kelsey Krane

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAMM  9Forbis, Sutton1 2:07.70$   16.0

27.37 30.80 30.6038.93

SAMM  9Chene, Neve2 2:13.24   13.0

28.62 33.24 32.1639.22

SEQ  9Shinkle, Ava3 2:24.51   12.0

31.33 36.45 32.7244.01

ENUM 11Massey, Tori4 2:24.72   11.0

32.28 35.29 34.8042.35

FIFE 12Gamez, Adriana5 2:24.98   10.0

31.59 36.47 33.6843.24

FIFE 12DeLibero, Sidney6 2:34.49   9.0

32.91 38.55 35.8947.14

B - Final

NK 11Cera, Izzy7 2:33.28   7.0

32.79 38.44 38.1943.86

NK  9Ramey, Natalie8 2:36.82   5.0

32.05 39.81 37.1247.84

PA  9Nelson, Amayah A9 2:37.71   4.0

34.41 38.96 36.0148.33

SAMM 12Lin, Elyse10 2:39.52   3.0

32.72 38.53 38.5849.69

LIND 11Ferluga, Kylie11 2:42.11   2.0

35.32 40.63 38.8947.27

BREM 10Harmon, Avari M12 2:46.51   1.0

35.87 40.85 38.3951.40

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 2:10.79 2014$ Kelsey Krane

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM  9Forbis, Sutton1 2:09.59$ q

28.22 31.67 30.7538.95

SAMM  9Chene, Neve2 2:15.26 q

29.03 33.60 32.7539.88

ENUM 11Massey, Tori3 2:24.59 q

30.39 35.08 35.6443.48

SEQ  9Shinkle, Ava4 2:25.90 q

31.41 37.08 33.1544.26

FIFE 12DeLibero, Sidney5 2:26.09 q

30.89 35.98 35.4143.81

FIFE 12Gamez, Adriana6 2:28.36 q

31.21 36.29 35.9644.90

NK 11Cera, Izzy7 2:35.06 q

32.40 39.21 38.4045.05

NK  9Ramey, Natalie8 2:35.29 q

31.47 39.49 36.4347.90

PA  9Nelson, Amayah A9 2:38.66 q

33.99 39.36 36.6348.68

SAMM 12Lin, Elyse10 2:40.22 q

33.25 39.63 38.7548.59

LIND 11Ferluga, Kylie11 2:42.99 q

36.50 39.53 37.8549.11

BREM 10Harmon, Avari M12 2:47.66 q

37.33 42.54 36.8750.92

NK 11Maberry, Gretel13 2:55.52

39.06 47.41 40.0748.98

LIND 11Suzuki, Mayumi14 3:01.31

40.88 48.62 38.8452.97

KSS 12Pasternak, Kaiya15 3:05.43

38.55 47.23 42.1757.48

BREM 12Cabato, Atti16 3:05.47

42.45 48.17 42.5552.30

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.86 2016$ Eleanor Beers

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BREM 11Patti, Gabbie M1 24.28   16.0

NK  9McLain, Shosho2 24.77   13.0

SAMM 12Gruner, Ava3 25.11   12.0

KSS  9Farmer, Yulia4 25.70   11.0

SAMM  9Mejlaender, Anja5 25.78   10.0

WR 10Weisheyer, Haley6 26.26   9.0

B - Final

KINGS 12Manges, Lilia7 26.44   7.0

SAMM 12Rhodes, Hannah8 26.75   5.0

NK 12Crossgrove, Audrey9 27.02   4.0

SAMM 12Song, Katie10 27.27   3.0

WR 12Fessler, Cheyenne11 27.28   2.0

STE  9Armstrong, Aida12 27.74   1.0

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.86 2016$ Eleanor Beers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BREM 11Patti, Gabbie M1 24.52 q

NK  9McLain, Shosho2 25.07 q

KSS  9Farmer, Yulia3 25.96 q

SAMM 12Gruner, Ava4 26.08 q

WR 10Weisheyer, Haley5 26.18 q

SAMM  9Mejlaender, Anja6 26.19 q

KINGS 12Manges, Lilia7 26.62 q

SAMM 12Rhodes, Hannah8 26.64 q

NK 12Crossgrove, Audrey9 27.11 q

WR 12Fessler, Cheyenne10 27.29 q

SAMM 12Song, Katie11 27.57 q

STE  9Armstrong, Aida12 27.85 q

PA 10Shaw, Lizzy D13 27.90

NK  9O'Neil-Heine, Lila14 28.11

KSS 12Keenan, Maggie15 28.65

STE  9Anderson, Kyra16 29.12

KSS 10Corn, Allie17 29.31

CP 11Christensen-Lindsay, Alyssa18 29.73

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 380.15 2015$ McKenna Troje

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SAMM 12Borgmann, Seema1 307.80   16.0

SAMM 11Nord, Elsa2 270.05   13.0

WR 10Turgeon, Trista3 235.85   12.0

SAMM 10Shahani, Maya4 214.55   11.0

SAMM 12Lafuente, Ciao-Neu5 208.50   10.0

LIND 11Ta, Nancy6 192.05   9.0

NK 11Leithead, Jane7 138.60   7.0

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 57.30 2013$ Mackenna Briggs

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAMM 12Gruner, Ava1 58.23   16.0

26.68 31.55

ENUM 10Levesh, Alexandra2 1:00.87   13.0

28.26 32.61

PA 12Fu, Yau3 1:04.91   12.0

29.90 35.01

SEQ  9Shinkle, Ava4 1:07.47   11.0

31.30 36.17

OLYM 11Coviello, Jasmyn5 1:09.52   10.0

30.86 38.66

FIFE 12Spencer, Anna6 1:11.12   9.0

33.14 37.98

B - Final

ENUM 11Connelly, Scarlet7 1:11.03   7.0

33.44 37.59

NK 11Parry, Eden8 1:12.28   5.0

33.12 39.16
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B - Final ...   (#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

SEQ 11Nelson, Melia9 1:14.52   4.0

33.77 40.75

LIND 10Oblero, Jazmyn10 1:16.89   3.0

35.91 40.98

SAMM  9Knowles, Charlie11 1:18.79   2.0

35.63 43.16

PA 10Kay-Sanders, Chloe C12 1:25.62   1.0

38.50 47.12

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 57.30 2013$ Mackenna Briggs

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 12Gruner, Ava1 1:00.31 q

27.84 32.47

ENUM 10Levesh, Alexandra2 1:00.63 q

28.12 32.51

PA 12Fu, Yau3 1:04.37 q

29.82 34.55

SEQ  9Shinkle, Ava4 1:07.52 q

31.11 36.41

OLYM 11Coviello, Jasmyn5 1:08.20 q

30.55 37.65

FIFE 12Spencer, Anna6 1:11.13 q

32.89 38.24

SEQ 11Nelson, Melia7 1:12.51 q

33.60 38.91

ENUM 11Connelly, Scarlet8 1:13.26 q

34.88 38.38

NK 11Parry, Eden9 1:13.66 q

34.23 39.43

LIND 10Oblero, Jazmyn10 1:16.88 q

33.83 43.05

SAMM  9Knowles, Charlie11 1:17.31 q

35.42 41.89

PA 10Kay-Sanders, Chloe C12 1:21.22 q

36.96 44.26

NK 11Maberry, Gretel13 1:21.80

38.55 43.25

LIND 11Motley, Isabel14 1:21.81

37.39 44.42

STE 12Raymundo, Danica15 1:23.81

39.22 44.59

PA  9Mesen, Olivia M16 1:25.08

37.82 47.26

NK  9Ramey, Natalie--- DQ

31.48 37.54

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 52.08 2016$ Eleanor Beers

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BREM 11Patti, Gabbie M1 52.74   16.0

25.42 27.32

NK  9McLain, Shosho2 55.65   13.0

26.30 29.35

SAMM  9Mejlaender, Anja3 56.89   12.0

27.33 29.56

KSS  9Farmer, Yulia4 57.77   11.0

27.87 29.90

SAMM 10Rich, Lauren5 57.93   10.0

27.38 30.55

KINGS 12Manges, Lilia6 58.45   9.0

27.81 30.64

B - Final

SAMM 12Rhodes, Hannah7 58.92   7.0

27.96 30.96

WR 10Weisheyer, Haley8 59.29   5.0

27.57 31.72

LIND 12Bertch, Cheyenne9 59.85   4.0

28.31 31.54

KSS 12Giro, Nora10 1:00.11   3.0

28.65 31.46

EJ 11Behrenfeld, Akeyla11 1:01.24   2.0

28.64 32.60

WR 12Fessler, Cheyenne12 1:02.03   1.0

29.12 32.91

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 52.08 2016$ Eleanor Beers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BREM 11Patti, Gabbie M1 53.44 q

25.79 27.65

NK  9McLain, Shosho2 55.49 q

26.59 28.90

SAMM  9Mejlaender, Anja3 57.87 q

27.88 29.99

SAMM 10Rich, Lauren4 57.95 q

27.77 30.18

KINGS 12Manges, Lilia5 58.01 q

28.21 29.80

KSS  9Farmer, Yulia6 58.54 q

28.00 30.54

WR 10Weisheyer, Haley7 59.34 q

27.33 32.01

SAMM 12Rhodes, Hannah8 1:00.28 q

28.61 31.67

LIND 12Bertch, Cheyenne9 1:00.30 q

28.39 31.91

KSS 12Giro, Nora10 1:01.10 q

29.15 31.95

WR 12Fessler, Cheyenne11 1:01.18 q

28.66 32.52

EJ 11Behrenfeld, Akeyla12 1:01.87 q

29.17 32.70

STE  9Armstrong, Aida13 1:02.44

29.56 32.88

PA 10Shaw, Lizzy D14 1:03.48

29.62 33.86

LIND 11Steiner, Anna15 1:03.65

30.97 32.68

BREM 10Harmon, Avari M16 1:05.25

31.22 34.03

KSS 12Keenan, Maggie17 1:05.97

30.98 34.99

WA  9Heinrich, Melanie--- DFS

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 5:08.43 2006$ Nakayla Chan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PA 12McGuire, Harper A1 5:26.94   16.0

30.02 33.39 33.3333.77

33.33 33.16 33.12 32.60

32.66 31.56

SAMM  9Reinvik, Emi2 5:34.65   13.0

29.98 32.48 33.4333.06

33.72 33.84 34.03 34.76

34.87 34.48

NK 10Husmoe, Ashley3 5:40.50   12.0

30.22 33.45 34.9634.46

34.56 34.94 34.61 35.10

34.70 33.50

REN 10Buchan, Sophie4 5:54.28   11.0

31.49 35.49 35.9436.08

36.41 36.25 35.85 36.30

35.80 34.67

ENUM  9Roddy, Audrie5 6:03.87   10.0

32.01 35.07 37.0736.05

37.64 37.65 37.59 37.29

37.44 36.06

PA  9Nelson, Amayah A6 6:06.96   9.0

32.34 36.01 37.5037.24

37.59 38.18 38.47 37.80

37.56 34.27

B - Final

NK 11Barry, Nadia7 6:05.66   7.0

31.81 35.40 37.2537.15

37.28 37.44 37.43 37.60

37.31 36.99

PA 10Reid, Lynzee G8 6:12.45   5.0

31.44 35.33 37.9337.04

38.06 38.13 38.82 39.32

39.44 36.94

SEQ 12Cross, Natalie9 6:18.27   4.0

33.29 37.13 38.1138.06

38.55 39.02 39.17 38.73

38.66 37.55

ENUM 10Sawyer, Addisyn10 6:30.68   3.0

33.99 37.03 40.1039.69

41.28 40.93 40.72 39.64

39.77 37.53

STE 12Novak, McKenna11 6:33.45   2.0

33.74 38.22 40.1439.85

40.87 41.19 40.49 40.15

40.01 38.79
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Results
B - Final ...   (#208  Girls 500 Yard Free)

KSS 10Corn, Allie12 6:44.19   1.0

35.37 38.37 41.5140.43

41.49 43.47 42.37 41.95

42.02 37.21

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 5:08.43 2006$ Nakayla Chan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PA 12McGuire, Harper A1 5:33.52 q

30.18 33.25 34.4533.76

34.14 34.10 34.29 33.95

33.16 32.24

NK 10Husmoe, Ashley2 5:36.55 q

29.79 33.32 34.8434.92

34.56 34.87 34.58 34.58

34.29 30.80

SAMM  9Reinvik, Emi3 5:37.19 q

30.35 33.25 34.8834.41

34.40 34.30 33.93 34.48

34.63 32.56

REN 10Buchan, Sophie4 5:52.83 q

30.76 34.95 36.0335.87

36.17 36.13 36.18 36.41

36.03 34.30

ENUM  9Roddy, Audrie5 6:02.08 q

31.45 34.25 36.0835.93

36.76 37.63 38.39 37.95

37.44 36.20

PA  9Nelson, Amayah A6 6:04.94 q

32.84 35.72 37.7536.71

37.63 37.13 37.02 37.62

36.53 35.99

NK 11Barry, Nadia7 6:05.33 q

32.44 35.30 37.1437.02

37.24 37.39 37.31 37.49

37.52 36.48

SEQ 12Cross, Natalie8 6:14.84 q

33.91 36.94 37.5337.97

38.36 38.63 38.92 38.16

37.53 36.89

PA 10Reid, Lynzee G9 6:14.95 q

31.52 36.45 37.4037.71

38.50 39.17 38.29 39.44

39.13 37.34

STE 12Novak, McKenna10 6:29.59 q

33.25 37.28 39.5739.48

40.77 40.80 39.92 39.66

39.90 38.96

ENUM 10Sawyer, Addisyn11 6:29.68 q

34.76 37.60 39.5839.52

40.00 40.14 40.31 40.38

40.97 36.42

KSS 10Corn, Allie12 6:36.33 q

33.32 38.46 41.3940.09

40.88 41.99 41.72 41.43

39.99 37.06

WA  9Heinrich, Melanie13 6:44.13

31.07 36.15 42.7140.27

42.77 42.83 44.02 43.10

41.52 39.69

EJ 11Schmidt, Willa14 6:48.87

34.03 38.27 41.0539.13

41.37 42.23 43.03 44.19

43.95 41.62

SAMM 10McGee, Maddy15 6:51.12

34.96 40.48 42.8642.38

42.34 42.41 42.62 42.04

41.40 39.63

PA 11DuBois, Emerson J16 6:51.25

34.18 38.32 41.4740.59

41.09 41.54 1:26.51 1:27.55

FIFE 10Opanasevych, Sofia17 6:56.85

34.90 39.29 43.1842.48

43.61 44.23 44.09 43.02

42.34 39.71

 
#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:40.54 2016$ North Kitsap

I Hendryx, D Hennings, I Iral, E Beers

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANK1 1:42.04   32.0

Le, Tiffany 12 Husmoe, Ashley 10

Crossgrove, Audrey 12 McLain, Shosho 9

26.10 25.56 24.1426.24

ASAMM2 1:44.51   26.0

Chene, Neve 9 Rich, Lauren 10

Rhodes, Hannah 12 Mejlaender, Anja 9

26.16 26.26 25.8926.20

APA3 1:48.67   24.0

Shaw, Lizzy D 10 Asgeirsson, Danika J 11

Fu, Yau 12 McGuire, Harper A 12

28.26 27.60 21.5831.23

AENUM4 1:51.82   22.0

Massey, Tori 11 Michael, Molly 10

Connelly, Scarlet 11 Levesh, Alexandra 10

27.49 30.09 25.6628.58

AKSS5 1:52.16   20.0

Keenan, Maggie 12 Giro, Nora 12

Pasternak, Kaiya 12 Farmer, Yulia 9

28.98 28.14 25.9329.11

ABREM6 1:54.03   18.0

Harmon, Avari M 10 Cabato, Atti 12

Morris, Iris J 12 Patti, Gabbie M 11

39.20 21.40 24.5928.84

B - Final

AEJ7 1:55.04   14.0

Sebastian, Tallulah 11 Schmidt, Ursula 9

Hanby-Perless, Serena 11 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 11

30.17 30.06 26.5928.22

ASTE8 1:56.03   10.0

McGhinnis, Alli 12 Anderson, Kyra 9

Novak, McKenna 12 Armstrong, Aida 9

30.74 28.24 27.0629.99

AWR9 1:59.87   8.0

Fessler, Cheyenne 12 Laris, Isabel 10

Turgeon, Trista 10 Weisheyer, Haley 10

28.01 34.67 26.1231.07

ALIND10 2:01.99   6.0

Steiner, Anna 11 Suzuki, Mayumi 11

Motley, Isabel 11 Bertch, Cheyenne 12

30.04 33.15 27.1231.68

ACP11 2:03.61   4.0

Klein, Breanna 11 Catahan, Kalea 9

Stephens, Lola 10 Christensen-Lindsay, Alyssa 11

31.98 32.48 29.3029.85

AFIFE12 2:03.68   2.0

Coria, Natalie 11 Krueger, Tabitha 11

Lujan, Skylee 11 Opanasevych, Sofia 10

31.44 32.19 28.6931.36

 
#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:40.54 2016$ North Kitsap

I Hendryx, D Hennings, I Iral, E Beers

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANK1 1:44.12 q

Le, Tiffany 12 Husmoe, Ashley 10

Crossgrove, Audrey 12 McLain, Shosho 9

26.28 26.06 25.1426.64

ASAMM2 1:46.81 q

Chene, Neve 9 Rich, Lauren 10

Mejlaender, Anja 9 Rhodes, Hannah 12

26.71 27.09 26.6726.34

APA3 1:49.38 q

Reid, Lynzee G 10 Asgeirsson, Danika J 11

Fu, Yau 12 McGuire, Harper A 12

28.73 27.26 25.7627.63

AENUM4 1:50.77 q

Massey, Tori 11 Michael, Molly 10

Connelly, Scarlet 11 Levesh, Alexandra 10

27.60 29.28 25.7028.19

AKSS5 1:50.90 q

Keenan, Maggie 12 Giro, Nora 12

Pasternak, Kaiya 12 Farmer, Yulia 9

28.35 27.83 25.9828.74

ABREM6 1:53.79 q

Harmon, Avari M 10 Cabato, Atti 12

Morris, Iris J 12 Patti, Gabbie M 11

29.45 30.13 24.5029.71
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Preliminaries ...   (#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AEJ7 1:55.93 q

Sebastian, Tallulah 11 Schmidt, Ursula 9

Hanby-Perless, Serena 11 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 11

30.15 29.82 27.2028.76

ASTE8 1:56.51 q

McGhinnis, Alli 12 Anderson, Kyra 9

Novak, McKenna 12 Armstrong, Aida 9

30.41 28.55 27.6029.95

AWR9 1:59.49 q

Fessler, Cheyenne 12 Laris, Isabel 10

Turgeon, Trista 10 Weisheyer, Haley 10

27.93 35.01 26.3930.16

ALIND10 2:00.26 q

Steiner, Anna 11 Suzuki, Mayumi 11

Motley, Isabel 11 Bertch, Cheyenne 12

29.64 31.63 27.2631.73

ACP11 2:03.34 q

Klein, Breanna 11 Catahan, Kalea 9

Stephens, Lola 10 Christensen-Lindsay, Alyssa 11

31.57 32.66 29.3329.78

AFIFE12 2:04.22 q

Coria, Natalie 11 Krueger, Tabitha 11

Lujan, Skylee 11 Opanasevych, Sofia 10

31.31 32.32 28.7931.80

AREN13 2:07.06

Ngo, Heidi 12 Cortes Diaz, Danielle 11

Chen, Angeline 10 Buchan, Sophie 10

33.30 34.68 28.1130.97

AHIGH14 2:18.55

Mai, An 10 Perez Diaz, Estefania 11

Ortiz Blas, Alba 11 Gelinas, Lily 11

39.49 37.02 30.8031.24

AOLYM15 2:20.93

Dahl, Mia 10 Pavlik, Sofia 11

Tracy, Laura 9 Maxey, Kaitlyn 10

1:09.79 1:11.14

ASEQ16 2:26.19

Long, Addison 11 Hiatt, Cooper 11

Phillips, Violet 10 Morey, Keira 11

35.94 51.94 31.3127.00

AKINGS17 2:31.19

Stanford, Tegan 11 Hurtado, Ariana 12

Weaver, Hannah 10 Manges, Lilia 12

36.64 1:54.55

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 59.36 2016$ Isabel Hendryx

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAMM  9Forbis, Sutton1 57.04$   16.0

27.71 29.33

NK 12Le, Tiffany2 1:03.85   13.0

30.89 32.96

FIFE 12Gamez, Adriana3 1:05.24   12.0

31.64 33.60

ENUM 11Massey, Tori4 1:05.26   11.0

31.60 33.66

PA 11Asgeirsson, Danika J5 1:07.39   10.0

32.95 34.44

PA 11St Luise, Brooke E6 1:08.58   9.0

32.38 36.20

B - Final

EJ  9Schmidt, Ursula7 1:10.36   7.0

34.35 36.01

STE 12Agosto-Sungino, Nora8 1:11.47   5.0

34.23 37.24

LIND 11Ferluga, Kylie9 1:11.65   4.0

35.18 36.47

LIND 10Oblero, Jazmyn10 1:12.87   3.0

34.99 37.88

FOSS 12Simanek, Olivia11 1:13.10   2.0

34.96 38.14

SAMM 12Lin, Elyse12 1:15.95   1.0

35.86 40.09

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 59.36 2016$ Isabel Hendryx

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM  9Forbis, Sutton1 58.07$ q

28.09 29.98

NK 12Le, Tiffany2 1:05.23 q

1:05.27

FIFE 12Gamez, Adriana3 1:05.76 q

31.88 33.88

ENUM 11Massey, Tori4 1:05.98 q

31.40 34.58

PA 11Asgeirsson, Danika J5 1:06.80 q

32.64 34.16

PA 11St Luise, Brooke E6 1:08.67 q

32.45 36.22

STE 12Agosto-Sungino, Nora7 1:11.67 q

34.37 37.30

LIND 10Oblero, Jazmyn8 1:11.83 q

33.96 37.87

LIND 11Ferluga, Kylie9 1:11.89 q

35.24 36.65

EJ  9Schmidt, Ursula10 1:11.97 q

34.75 37.22

SAMM 12Lin, Elyse11 1:13.40 q

34.58 38.82

FOSS 12Simanek, Olivia12 1:14.50 q

35.26 39.24

EJ 11Hanby-Perless, Serena13 1:14.63

36.46 38.17

SAMM 12Norton, Hallie14 1:14.67

35.13 39.54

STE 12McGhinnis, Alli15 1:15.40

35.73 39.67

STE 12Raymundo, Danica16 1:17.13

38.18 38.95

HIGH 11Gelinas, Lily17 1:17.37

36.39 40.98

LIND 11Motley, Isabel18 1:19.01

38.95 40.06

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:06.26 2016$ Jaine Macias

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAMM  9Chene, Neve1 1:10.33   16.0

33.17 37.16

ENUM 10Levesh, Alexandra2 1:11.68   13.0

33.13 38.55

SAMM 10Rich, Lauren3 1:13.27   12.0

34.48 38.79

SAMM 12Song, Katie4 1:13.45   11.0

34.26 39.19

SEQ 10Ellefson, Annie5 1:14.85   10.0

35.25 39.60

NK 12Crossgrove, Audrey6 1:15.22   9.0

35.20 40.02

B - Final

OLYM 11Coviello, Jasmyn7 1:15.44   7.0

35.34 40.10

KSS 12Giro, Nora8 1:16.83   5.0

36.44 40.39

NK 11Cera, Izzy9 1:17.91   4.0

36.58 41.33

ENUM  9Roddy, Audrie10 1:19.90   3.0

37.44 42.46

FIFE 12DeLibero, Sidney11 1:20.21   2.0

38.96 41.25

STE 10Larson, Carlee12 1:20.54   1.0

37.84 42.70

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:06.26 2016$ Jaine Macias

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ENUM 10Levesh, Alexandra1 1:11.73 q

33.59 38.14

SAMM  9Chene, Neve2 1:11.83 q

33.91 37.92

SAMM 10Rich, Lauren3 1:13.65 q

34.46 39.19

NK 12Crossgrove, Audrey4 1:13.74 q

34.49 39.25

SAMM 12Song, Katie5 1:14.14 q

34.06 40.08

SEQ 10Ellefson, Annie6 1:14.42 q

34.74 39.68

OLYM 11Coviello, Jasmyn7 1:15.40 q

35.25 40.15

KSS 12Giro, Nora8 1:16.17 q

35.93 40.24

ENUM  9Roddy, Audrie9 1:17.24 q

35.99 41.25
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Preliminaries ...   (#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

NK 11Cera, Izzy10 1:17.68 q

36.42 41.26

FIFE 12DeLibero, Sidney11 1:20.29 q

37.80 42.49

STE 10Larson, Carlee12 1:20.64 q

36.90 43.74

SAMM 12Sceats, Gigi13 1:25.36

39.37 45.99

CP 11Infusino, Annaliese14 1:29.17

42.64 46.53

BREM 12Morris, Iris J15 1:30.60

42.29 48.31

LIND 11Suzuki, Mayumi16 1:31.45

42.88 48.57

FIFE 11Krueger, Tabitha17 1:32.98

43.20 49.78

BREM 11Barber, Leiyah18 1:33.73

44.67 49.06

 
#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:41.57 2016$ North Kitsap

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASAMM1 3:46.22   32.0

Gruner, Ava 12 Reinvik, Emi 9

Chene, Neve 9 Forbis, Sutton 9

26.41 55.35 58.4416.14

27.35 57.35 26.45 55.08

APA2 3:57.35   26.0

Reid, Lynzee G 10 Asgeirsson, Danika J 11

Fu, Yau 12 McGuire, Harper A 12

28.82 1:01.62 59.9728.53

27.92 59.43 26.47 56.33

ANK3 4:07.78   24.0

Le, Tiffany 12 Ramey, Natalie 9

Barry, Nadia 11 Parry, Eden 11

28.64 59.41 1:02.3628.90

29.70 1:02.87 29.92 1:03.14

ASEQ4 4:09.19   22.0

Shinkle, Ava 9 Cross, Natalie 12

Nelson, Melia 11 Ellefson, Annie 10

28.52 59.34 1:04.9730.53

30.55 1:03.96 28.76 1:00.92

AFIFE5 4:14.62   20.0

Lujan, Skylee 11 Spencer, Anna 12

Opanasevych, Sofia 10 Gamez, Adriana 12

32.66 1:10.67 1:09.6728.04

20.55 56.97 25.95 57.31

AEJ6 4:23.07   18.0

Sebastian, Tallulah 11 Schmidt, Ursula 9

Hanby-Perless, Serena 11 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 11

31.37 1:06.15 1:09.6632.60

30.67 1:05.02 29.06 1:02.24

B - Final

AENUM7 4:23.20   14.0

Sawyer, Addisyn 10 Pedersen, Lily 10

Roddy, Audrie 9 Michael, Molly 10

30.76 1:03.36 1:11.9233.96

30.42 1:02.71 30.78 1:05.21

ALIND8 4:24.23   10.0

Oblero, Jazmyn 10 Ferluga, Kylie 11

Motley, Isabel 11 Bertch, Cheyenne 12

33.56 1:09.42 1:05.0630.73

32.72 1:37.84 31.91

AREN9 4:41.95   8.0

Ngo, Heidi 12 Cortes Diaz, Danielle 11

Chen, Angeline 10 Buchan, Sophie 10

35.55 1:15.58 1:14.3034.79

34.43 1:11.15 29.00 1:00.92

AOLYM10 4:42.10   6.0

Vogelpohl, Kaylee 10 Maxey, Kaitlyn 10

Leong, Tammy 11 Coviello, Jasmyn 11

33.09 1:18.08 57.2422.49

37.56 1:18.69 32.67 1:08.09

ASTE--- DQ

McGhinnis, Alli 12 Anderson, Kyra 9

Novak, McKenna 12 Armstrong, Aida 9

31.34 1:09.05 1:03.6629.74

30.90 1:35.04 33.96

ACP--- DQ

Lambert, Harmony 9 De Vega, Mary 9

Catahan, Kalea 9 Clanton, Lillian 11

36.84 1:20.73 1:16.4914.27

32.43 1:08.10 31.87 1:09.57

 
#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:41.57 2016$ North Kitsap

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 3:54.41 q

Gruner, Ava 12 Reinvik, Emi 9

Chene, Neve 9 Forbis, Sutton 9

27.55 57.99 1:02.6118.79

27.68 58.25 26.43 55.56

APA2 4:01.87 q

Reid, Lynzee G 10 Asgeirsson, Danika J 11

Fu, Yau 12 McGuire, Harper A 12

29.87 1:03.35 1:01.6329.48

28.73 59.48 27.14 57.41

AFIFE3 4:06.46 q

Opanasevych, Sofia 10 Spencer, Anna 12

Gamez, Adriana 12 DeLibero, Sidney 12

30.94 1:04.52 1:01.1129.23

28.78 1:00.05 29.33 1:00.78

ASEQ4 4:06.73 q

Shinkle, Ava 9 Cross, Natalie 12

Nelson, Melia 11 Ellefson, Annie 10

28.56 59.34 1:04.0830.19

30.08 1:03.35 28.41 59.96

ANK5 4:07.17 q

Le, Tiffany 12 Ramey, Natalie 9

Cera, Izzy 11 Parry, Eden 11

28.06 58.93 1:02.7729.48

29.81 1:02.81 29.73 1:02.66

AEJ6 4:21.14 q

Sebastian, Tallulah 11 Schmidt, Ursula 9

Hanby-Perless, Serena 11 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 11

31.48 1:05.95 1:08.3232.27

31.11 1:05.10 28.86 1:01.77

AENUM7 4:25.85 q

Sawyer, Addisyn 10 Pedersen, Lily 10

Roddy, Audrie 9 Michael, Molly 10

30.19 1:02.60 1:12.6534.78

31.20 1:06.04 31.02 1:04.56

ALIND8 4:25.99 q

Oblero, Jazmyn 10 Ferluga, Kylie 11

Motley, Isabel 11 Bertch, Cheyenne 12

33.60 1:09.64 1:38.8331.03

37.12 1:05.55 31.97

ASTE9 4:27.22 q

McGhinnis, Alli 12 Anderson, Kyra 9

Novak, McKenna 12 Armstrong, Aida 9

33.80 1:12.79 1:03.8929.79

31.18 1:07.40 29.33 1:03.14

AREN10 4:42.58 q

Ngo, Heidi 12 Cortes Diaz, Danielle 11

Chen, Angeline 10 Buchan, Sophie 10

35.99 1:15.77 1:14.3036.84

34.36 1:10.81 29.49 1:01.70

AOLYM11 4:45.34 q

Vogelpohl, Kaylee 10 Maxey, Kaitlyn 10

Leong, Tammy 11 Coviello, Jasmyn 11

33.22 1:09.31 1:05.2730.32

38.27 1:19.12 32.86 1:11.64

ACP12 5:14.83 q

Lambert, Harmony 9 Catahan, Kalea 9

De Vega, Mary 9 Clanton, Lillian 11

37.12 1:19.25 1:20.6634.59

29.67 1:49.66 45.26

BBREM13 5:19.88

McCown, Becca L 12 Ensor, Natalia D 11

Barber, Leiyah 11 Bevers, Evvie 9

37.65 1:22.33 2:04.9640.77

47.25

AHIGH14 5:23.96

Gelinas, Lily 11 Runnels, Alex 12

McCallum, Iris 9 Ortiz Blas, Alba 11

33.84 1:13.43 1:29.4442.17

38.65 1:24.51 36.64 1:16.58

AKINGS15 6:35.16

Miller, Zoe 9 Weaver, Hannah 10

Hurtado, Ariana 12 Stanford, Tegan 11

43.06 1:36.16 1:46.1247.97

47.01
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 212

1. Sammamish 332

2. North Kitsap 196

3. Port Angeles 167

4. Enumclaw 136

5. Fife 92

6. Sequim 86

7. Klahowya 71

8. Bremerton 59

9. Lindbergh 51

10. East Jefferson 47

11. White River 37

12. Renton 30

13. Olympic 25

14. Steilacoom 23

15. Kingston 16

16. Clover Park 4

17. Foss 2


